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Advertised Speeds: 16
Aclual Speed: 1G

Advertised Duplex; FDx
Actusl Duplex: FDx

R Powet: -9.77 dBm
Reference Pawer, -2.92 dBm
Power Difference: -6.85 dB
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FERD N REEHIREESMR VMU NS EFRE I AVIREIERE, — -

AILUBE R BIER R, IGETRIIEHl. A T R ERAL, EER T EEERR o =

N ITERE. 2 TEREFER SR PN BFRIC LR EBIRTEINEE. —BRRMEE = o

mE, NARIZENT 2%, °
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fER k3R EhR EtherScope RYE A E, @3 #EFRINAEHITEIMTER 1L
AR AZZFARTITHEE, LI B E X AT

BEREG K, RRERGAIFLNGEREBIEFEENKE
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EtherScope nXGIEHE XML T L & BE MR 734X

EXG-200 BiE: (1) FEEFEMAY EXG-200 E41. G3-PWRADAPTER. SFP+MR-10G850.
MEX | RJ-45 #8528, WireView f4kBaTas #1.  (RENINER) /NS EHBE.
EXG-200-1YS iEATF EXG-200. EXG-CE. EXG-200-KIT. EXG-200-LRG2-KIT (i EXG-200) BY 1 £ AllyCare {EZRS
EXG-200-3YS iEATF EXG-200. EXG-CE. EXG-200-KIT. EXG-200-LRG2-KIT (i EXG-200) B9 3 £ AllyCare {EZ/RS
BE (1) HEEE F Bty EXG-200 EH1. G3-PWRADAPTER. G3-HOLSTER. SFP+MR-10G850.
EXG-200-KIT SFP+MR-10G1310. RJ-45 NEXFRE 23+ (1) MBI WireView 7h &S 25 #1-#6. IntelliTone™ 200 1R
£ (RN TR AR SR, IMEERKR L.
EXG-200-KIT-2PK EtherScope nXGE&MREMIXER, BIE2EEXG-200-KIT

EXG-200-LRG2-KIT EtherScope nXG #4&EMMEENIXER, BIF—EEXG-200-KITFl—&LR-G2

EtherScope nXG BIKMEEMIIXES,
EXG-LR10G-KIT B3%5: —EEXG-200-KITF1—&LR10G-100, ME EXG-200-1YS #1 LR10G-100-1YS RI3X15
1% AllyCare fREBRSS, ML EXG-200-3YS #1 LR10G-100-3YS AJ$£%5 3 £ AllyCare fiZIRS,

EtherScope nXGIEHE X MEE W E BEMIRN 2N - 2= HIAR
EXG-200-CE 4% (1) #5EE F 15t EXG-200-CE EAH. (1) G3-PWRADAPTER. SFP+MR-10G850. FIEE RJ-45 §2 & 28,
WireView #1. (RN F/ NS E,

ACfF
EXT-ANT SNBEMKRL , EHFTAIRCHECK G2, OneTouch AT 3000, #1 EtherScope nXG
G3-PWADAPTER AC USBZEFE28 5114, i F EtherScope nXG and LinkRunner 10G
EXG-LR10G-HOLSTER  E#HRIPE, iEBATFEtherScope nXG, EtherScope nXG CE, #lLinkRunner 10G
SFP+MR-10G850 SX/SR FIK/FIKFEF SFP Wk 28 (B DDM) (850 nm, Z4&)
SFP+MR-10G1310 LX/LR F3J&/F Ik 4F SFP W& 25 (5 DDM) (1310 nm, $1%)
WIREVIEW 1 ARG #1

WIREVIEW 2-6 FB4GIR%IES #2 E #6
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R~ 10.3cm x 19.5 cm x 5.5 cm (4.05 x 7.67 x 2.16 <)

BE 1.677 lbs. (0.76 kg)

it D7 EEEFEMA (7.2V,6.4A,46 Wh)

Bt & BRI T (EAY (8] 79 6 /)\BY ; B AU RY ZE BB B [E] 9 3 /) VB

BR 5.0 BT & LCD B Rk (720 x 1280 %)

FHUEO (1) RJiIE (1) S:FPjﬂﬁﬁﬁ“ﬁEl; (1) 5J-45 i&:iﬁfﬂ”ﬁﬁﬂ%fiﬁﬁuﬁu ; (1) USB Type-A imEAA] (1) USB Type-C
EHERIHOSMA &8 (ATHEEARLE)

SD kiwA 2 #5 Micro SD £72f% - X#F& A 32GB

1Ffifgs K 8 GB =B R AT EMENRERMAF A
USB Type-C 45-W 3&AC28

R AC B NIh= 100-240 V, 50-60 Hz; DC I IN= 15V (3 A)
RJ-45:802.3at # 802.3bt PoE

AEED §A45:10M/100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10G

Jt&t SFP i&HC28 1 1G/10GBASE-X

4589 IEEE #R>

H%:802.3/ab/ae/an/bz/i/u/z Wi-Fi:802.11a/b/g/n/ac
PoE:802.3af/at/bt. 0-8 2£#1 UPOE

s 22
Ttk

EtherScope nXG
REM1 Wi-Fi TLH:

LT R TR R A2 ER 0 BR RX X . Bi@F0 WireView ID

Wi-Fi Sz - 4x4 337 802.11ac Wave 2 T4k
Android &4 Wi-Fi. I FFIEIE - 1x1 ¥ 802.11ac Wave 2 + #55F 5.0 #1 BLE o4& E
(#9754 IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac.)

IEEE 802.11,802.11b, 802.11g, 802.11n, 802.11ac, 802.1ax

&4
SR Note: The tester provides 802.11ax visibility using an 802.11ac radio.
Wi-Fi i 802.11a,802.11b, 802.11g, 802.11n, 802.11ac, 802.11ax
FiE AN ERA 802.11ac B4k B R 802.11ax AIfl{k,
- BRI
il %R'f pES
RRARAE 3E AN ER AR AL FHIE,
ﬁj"it i y’;;;;‘;gf;; 2.4 GHz $iER 12,412 - 2.484 GHz ({518 1 1538 14)
;&;ﬁ$ YIsE 5 GHz 87iE%:5.170 - 5.320 GHz, 5.500 - 5.700 GHz, 5.745 - 5.825 GHz ({=3& 34, 36, 38, 40,

42,44,46,48,52, 56,60, 100, 104, 108, 112, 116, 120, 124, 128, 132, 136, 140, 149, 153,
157,161, 165)

SRS
B3 AWt (N R 1902 R BETE PR TE E A M A v F RIS SE F
2.4 GHz 578

802.11b:2.412 - 2.484 GHz (f5i& 1 £f5& 14)
802.11g/n 20 MHz BW (HT20):2.412 - 2.472 GHz ({§& 1 &5 13)
802.11n 40 MHz BW (HT40):2.422 - 2.462 GHz (B1E& A IBEMEEX A A S)

5 GHz g

802.11a/n 20 MHz BW (HT20):5.180 - 5.320 GHz, 5.500 - 5.700 GHz, 5.745 - 5.825 GHz ({53& 36, 40, 44,
48,52,56, 60, 64,100, 104,108,112, 116, 120, 124, 128, 132, 136, 140, 144, 149, 153, 157, 161, 165)
802.11n 40 MHz BW (HT40/VHT40):5.190 - 5.310 GHz,5.510 - 5.670 GHz, 5.755 - 5.795 GHz (B}&F & 74
WEMEENFEAS)

802.11ac 80 MHz BW (VHT80):5.210 - 5.290 GHz, 5.530 - 5.690 GHz, 5.775 GHz (B1}&E &% IR4M s E Xt
HFTE4HE)
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ARE Wi-Fi X& 3x WE 2.4 GHz, 1.1 dBi, 5 GHz, 3.2 dBi I& &R 4.
NEBEEES KLk, SRESEE 2.4 - 2.5 K% 4.9 -5.9 GHz

2.4 GHz 3Tk B/)\ B 3% 5.0dBi, 5 GHz $ME& &/ \ 3 7.0 dBi.
EZ3: ]

32°F E 113°F (0°C E +45°C)

T{ERE
X NGENAIREES T 122°F (50°C) BY, BBIRBEFE B,
{3 THERE 90% (50°F = 95°F;10°C = 35°C)
(% RH, FXELS) 75% (95°F 2 113°F;35°C % 45°C)
87 RE -4°F % 140°F (-20°C Z +60°C)
E & RedRzh & 3 HiR%EHI MIL-PRF-28800F B3R
g2 IEC 61010-1:2010: 55554k 2
=E E1TRY:4,000 3K {77 : 12,000 K
EMC IEC 61326-1: B AN FBRAIFIE ;
CISPR11:4H1,A%

ce HAlEXREEES

PO BEA%EARTRS R EMC Hk,

€ HEEEBIENAS 47 CFR 15 54,

@ BN AR ATI,
SIS ERY \2/\3;g,oavxij@v%ii,dvzw;i@o%sl@glO, Windows® 2008-R2, Windows® 2012, Windows® 2012-R2, Windows®
AL 2 1GHz s &E =R CPU
QbIEE
RAM 1 GB HE %K RAM
i 1GB ATAZIA
m&EO LAAPRA /3K Wi-Fi
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